-Supp]ementary Agreement No. : 18(SBD)/2021-22 (S)

Office of the Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Works Division, Jamui

Agreement Form of Supplementary Agreement
BIHAR RURAL ROADS DEVELOPMENT AGENCY
(GOVERNMENT OF BIHAR)

Supplementary Agreement of Agreement No.-
18(SBD)/2021-22

HEAD-MMGSY(SC)

SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER, R.W.D., WORKS CIRCLE, MUNGER
VIDE LETTER NO.- 1246 (Encl) DATED- 17/12/2024

NAME OF WORK- Kanouditanr PCC Road to Kanouditar Bukar Mahadalit Tola
TENDER ID- 97230, BLOCK- JAMUI, DIST- JAMUI

AGENCY :- KUMAR RAMRANJAN SINGH VILL+PO-JITJHINGOI PS- -
KHAIRA, DIST- JAMUI :

Agreement Value :- 99,62,913.00 + 2 ,88,341.00 (Const. Cost- 1,02 51,254 00 + Maint.
Cost.- 16,31,257.00) :

As Per Revised up to date- 1,18,82,51 1.00 (GST Claim- 2,88,341.00)
Rate Quoted :- 19% (Nineteen Percent) Below

Under

HEAD-MMGSY(SC)
MUKHYAMAMRI GRAM SAMPARK YOJRN&




Cartiticate No.

Cortificate Issue Date

N NU‘,

Unigque Doce Relerence
Party Name

Parchased by

Purpose

Stump Duty Paid (Rs))
Rep, ree (IRs)

PR & P IFee (Rs))
Niiscellancons Pee (Rs))
iJiscore SC (Rs)

Fowal Amount (Rs.)

INDIA NON JUDICIAL

Government of Blhar""

e-Stamp

IN-3R-2402242830
02-15ec-2024 02:58 PM

BHR2024 11009263891
[LST-13R-3700-2400029469
KUMAR RAM RANJAN SINGH
KUMAR RAM RANJAN SINGH
NA Article no (NA)

1000 (One Thousand Only)

0 (Zero Only)

0 (Zero Only)

0 (Zero Only)

0 (Zero Only)

iar usie s L Lok S

1000 (One Thousand On]y)'

e e ey i £

Agreement Form of Supplementary Agreement it

This agreement, made the 27th day of December 2024 ,Between Execuuve Engm\e“'e‘x'f,’ RVV‘m
Works Division, Jamui (heremafter called “the Employer”) of the one part, and. KUMAR
RAMRANJAN SINGH, VILL+PO- JITTHINGOI ,PS-KHAIRA DIST— JAMUI (herelnaften
called “the Contractor” of the other part). : sran

Whereas the Employer is desirous that the Contractor exec
to Kanouditar Bukar Mahadalit Tola [Head
and thereafter undertake routine maintenance for fi
by the Contractor for the execution and completion
and routine maintenance therein at a cost of Rs.-
Two Thousand Five Hundred Eleven) Only.

Const. Cost- 1,02,51,254. OOHN 7402251459 ’
~ Maint. Cost- 16,31.257.00 s ;7
- Total- 1,18,82,511.007

ute Kanoudltanr PC‘C ‘Road
-MMGSY(Sc)], (héreindfter cailed “the Works")
ve years, and the Employer has accepted the Bldl‘
of such Works and the remedymg of any defects.
1,18,82,511.00 (One Crore Eighteen Lakh Elghty ;

gt'»tutory Aler! ified at https:, /lenibandhan.binhar. gov.in
f this' Stamp certificate should be ver
. ’;:;tpr(:;;“ﬁlciom the de‘t‘u-i s on this Corlificate and as available on the websnelMobﬂa App
l\'r:; onus of checking the legitimacy is on the users of the certificate.
s i case of any discrepancy please inform the Competent Authority.

WWW



1.

2 ¥

¢ NameofAgency ;- KUMAR RAMRANJAN SINGH, VILL+PO- ‘

Supplymentry Agreement No.r-—- 18 (SBD)/ZOZ].-ZZ Cﬁ)

Name of Work :~ Kanouditanr PCC Road to Khnoudltar Bukaf 'Mahadalit Tola

JITTHINGOI ,I’S-KHAIRA,DIS'I‘- ]AMUI

Authority = S.E., RWD, (W) Circle Munger Vide Letter No.- 1246 (Encl),
: Dated- 17/12/2024 :

Agreement Value :- Up to Revised- 1,18,82,511.00
- (Const. Cost- 1,02,51,254.00 Maint. Cost- 16,31,257.00)

Earnest Money  :- EMD:- Rs.- 15,000.00, A/C No.- 140197606069/2, Dated- 25/11/2024

Date of Commencement :- 11/10/2021

Date of Completion :-'10/10/2022

No. of Ttems of Work 1= As Per Revised ...... Nos.

Rate Quoted'; : i : 19% (Nineteen Percent) Below.




